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City of Needles MEASURE N (Vote for 1) **x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE008
3

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

803

278

1,090
1,090

O O O O o o

1,090

Registered
Voters

2,105
2,105
2,105
2,105
2,105
2,105
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2,105

Undervotes

57

23

81
81
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81

Overvotes
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE008
3

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Electionwide - Total
Cumulative

Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

YES

509 68.23%

0
144 56.47%
8 100.00%

661 65.51%
661 65.51%

o O O O o o

661 65.51%

NO

237 31.77%

0
111 43.53%
0 0.00%

348 34.49%
348 34.49%

o O O o o

348 34.49%
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Total Votes

746

255

1,009
1,009

O O O O o o

1,009
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide

C25S18A36E1B3NDUNEE008
3

Mail Ballot
Designated Mail Ballot
Polling Place
Provisional

Total
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Electionwide - Total

Cumulative
Cumulative

Mail Ballot

Designated Mail Ballot

Polling Place

Provisional

Total

Cumulative - Total
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Countywide - Total



